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Details of students placed in Academic Year 2021-2022 

 
Sr. 

No 

PRN Name Name of the Employer  Year of Passing On/Off 

Campus 

Placement 

1 180110021052 Aadarsh Tiwari Brassica 2021-22 On Campus 

2 180110021015 Aher Rohan Rajendra Megafine 2021-22 On Campus 

3 180110021020 Badgujar Nikita Kishor Zydus Cadila 2021-22 On Campus 

4 180110021013 Bhamare Sushil Hemant GSK 2021-22 On Campus 

5 180110021031 Bhandare Ankit Anand Zydus Cadila 2021-22 On Campus 

6 180110021017 Bhole Madhura Hemant Episource Pvt. Ltd. 2021-22 On Campus 

7 180110021058 Borse Sakshi Madhukar GSK 2021-22 On Campus 

8 180110021044 Chaudhari Rohan Sanjay Zydus Cadila 2021-22 On Campus 

9 190110022005 Darekar Sagar Rajaram GSK 2021-22 On Campus 

10 180110021041 Deore Jyotsna Daji Advance Enzyme 2021-22 On Campus 

11 180110021029 Deore Mohini Sanjay Vital Healthcare Pvt. Ltd. 2021-22 On Campus 

12 180110021007 Deshmukh Bhushan 

Rajendra 

GSK 2021-22 On Campus 

13 180110021022 Gore Deepali Dnyaneshwar Episource Pvt. Ltd. 2021-22 On Campus 

14 180110021045 Gunjal Mohini Sunil Episource Pvt. Ltd. 2021-22 On Campus 

15 180110021033 Halge Ankita Shankar Episource Pvt. Ltd. 2021-22 On Campus 
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16 180110021038 Heda Suyog Deepak GSK 2021-22 On Campus 

17 190110022006 Hiran Siddhant Harshal Zydus Cadila 2021-22 On Campus 

18 190110021021 Joseph Reniesha Steven Vital Healthcare Pvt. Ltd. 2021-22 On Campus 

19 180110021026 Kadu Vaibhav Ramesh Megafine 2021-22 On Campus 

20 180110021032 Kale Deepali Sanjay Vital Healthcare Pvt. Ltd. 2021-22 On Campus 

21 180110021023 Kalkate Gautam Nitin FDC LTD, Mumbai  2021-22 Off Campus 

22 180110021003 Kathore Roshani Subhash Brassica 2021-22 On Campus 

23 180110021056 Khairnar  Chetan Pravin Brassica 2021-22 On Campus 

24 180110021008 Landge Roshan Arun Megafine 2021-22 On Campus 

25 180110021049 Mahale Chetan Sudhir Brassica 2021-22 On Campus 

26 180110021027 Maind Shrutika Kiran Cipla , Kurkumbh Unit I 2021-22 Off Campus 

27 190110022003 Mali Pratik Nitin Episource Pvt. Ltd. 2021-22 On Campus 

28 180110021043 Mitke Sudesh Rajendra GSK 2021-22 On Campus 

29 180110021048 Muskan Mukul Jain IQVIA ,Thane  2021-22 Off Campus 

30 180110021016 Nathe Akash Sopan Vital Healthcare Pvt. Ltd. 2021-22 On Campus 

31 180110021040 Pangare Manasi Prabhakar Brassica 2021-22 On Campus 

32 180110021037 Patel Parth Pravin Brassica 2021-22 On Campus 

33 190110022001 Patil Janhavi Ravindra GSK 2021-22 On Campus 

34 180110021051 Patil Prachi Rajendra Megafine 2021-22 On Campus 

35 180110021018 Patil Sarang Subhash Megafine 2021-22 On Campus 
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36 190110022004 Patil Sudesh Dattatray Brassica 2021-22 On Campus 

37 180110021053 Patil Vibhanshu Pralhad Advance Enzyme 2021-22 On Campus 

38 190110021062 Popli Deep Tarunkumar Advance Enzyme 2021-22 On Campus 

39 180110021002 Pranav Singh Advance Enzyme 2021-22 On Campus 

40 180110021059 Qureshi Salman Farook Zydus Cadila 2021-22 On Campus 

41 180110021050 Rahul Yadav Advance Enzyme 2021-22 On Campus 

42 180110021034 Sawant Kshiteej Sanjay Megafine 2021-22 On Campus 

43 180110021046 Shewale Prachi Pralhad Vital Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.  2021-22 On Campus 

44 180110021019 Sidhesh Nahata Brassica 2021-22 On Campus 

45 180110021001 Sonawane Tejas Jitendra Brassica 2021-22 On Campus 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


